iBalance® PFJ System
Improved Solution for Patellofemoral Arthritis
02  | ﻿ iBalance® PFJ System
iBalance® PFJ Implants
The iBalance patellofemoral joint (PFJ) resurfacing is a
complete arthroplasty solution for patients with isolated
patellofemoral joint osteoarthritis, post-traumatic
arthrosis, and other degenerative changes.

1 2 3 4 5
Bottom Tray of iBalance PFJ Instrumentation Set
Ordering Information
iBalance® Implants
Femoral Components
Patellofemoral implant, size 1, left AR-502-1L
Patellofemoral implant, size 2, left AR-502-2L
Patellofemoral implant, size 3, left AR-502-3L
Patellofemoral implant, size 4, left AR-502-4L
Patellofemoral implant, size 1, right AR-502-1R
Patellofemoral implant, size 2, right AR-502-2R
Patellofemoral implant, size 3, right AR-502-3R
Patellofemoral implant, size 4, right AR-502-4R
Patellar Components
Patella implant dome, 27 mm × 8 mm AR-504-PSA8
Patella implant dome, 30 mm × 8 mm AR-504-PSB8
Patella implant dome, 34 mm × 9 mm AR-504-PSC9
Patella implant dome, 37 mm × 10 mm AR-504-PSD0
iBalance PFJ Instrument Set (AR-602-S)
iBalance PFJ Finishing Blades*
Finishing blades, size 1, qty. 1 AR-602-26
Finishing blades, size 1, qty. 10 AR-602-26L